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No.

298
281
280
286
261
279
257
264
263
278
246
277
256
296
242
262
258
245
260
283
243
254
293
295
282
289
284
287
276
285
251
255
249
274
275
252
259

Hollymount Senior Road Race 2014

Time
32.25
33.23
33.36
34.07
34.18
34.59
37.35
38.21
38.28
38.30
39.39
39.45
39.59
40.02
40.38
40.42
40.57
41.09
41.43
41.54
41.55
41.56
41.59
42.31
42.48
43.31
43.54
44.05
44.26
44.29
44.55
45.34
46.04
46.09
46.29
46.31
47.16

Name

Liam Feeley
Jay Ferns
Callum Grant
Paddy O Toole
John Byrne
Alan Ashton
Brendan Hession
John Nolan
Patrick Walsh
Gary Park
Hugh Duffy
Steve Hardy
Kevin O Malley
Seamus Nee
Barry Murphy
John Kyne
James Malone
Nicky Davey
Michael Sweeney
Matthew Gill
Martin Keane
Tom Charles
Sean Burke
Darragh Delaney
Liam McDonnell
John Reilly
Eoin Monaghan
Patsy Fitzsimmons
Dave Quinn
John Murphy
Jarlath Monaghan
Alan Murphy
Barry o Shea
Dave Albinson
Jimmy O Brien
Michael Coleman
Shane Gilligan

MENS RESULTS

Club

North Leitrim AC
Liverpool Harriers AC
Liverpool Harriers AC

Westport AC
Mayo AC A
Liverpool Harriers AC
Mayo AC A
Mayo AC A
Mayo AC A
Liverpool Harriers AC
Mayo AC
Loftus & Whitby AC A
Ballyheane
Ballyconnelly
Westport
Clonbur
Hollymount Pacesetters
Sligo AC
Castlebar
Hollymount Pacesetters
Tuam
Mayo AC
Milltown
Claremorris
Swinford
Hollymount Pacesetters
Mayo AC
South O Hanlan
Loftus & Whitby AC A
Kilmaine
Tuam AC
Newport
Balla
Loftus & Whitby AC A
Loftus & Whitby AC A
Hollymount Pacesetters
Carramore

49th Annual Hollymount Road Race

09/11/2014



Posn.

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

09/11/2014

No.

248
299
265
244
267
269
294
290
240
291
241
247
288
297
266
250
253
292
268
271
273

Hollymount Senior Road Race 2014

Time

47.32
48.00
48.16
48.30
48.33
48.37
48.38
49.01
49.09
49.55
50.02
51.50
52.25
52.34
52.51
52.52
53.03
54.22
57.40
62.19
62.19

Name

Michael Neachtain
John Maughan
Tony Greene
Mark Fitzgerald
Charlie Albinson
Mally Peggs
Christy Creagh
Paul O Malley
Oliver Ryan
Ann Marie Clarke
Chris O Donnell
Kieran Joyce
Michelle Kelly
Joe Friel
Barbara Kalkman
John Steede
Christy O Malley
Maria Nolan
Trevor Hardy
Norman Chester
Kai Quinn

MENS RESULTS

Club

The Neale
Cortoon
Loftus & Whitby AC A
Ballinrobe
Loftus & Whitby AC B
Loftus & Whitby AC B
Mullingar
Hollymount Pacesetters
Limerick
Claremorris RUL
Kiltimagh
Clonbur
Pennylane Striders
Culmore Swinford
Loftus & Whitby AC B
Balla
Mayo AC
Claremorris RUL
Loftus & Whitby AC B
Liverpool JMU A
Liverpool JMU A
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